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PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road, Malad (W) Mumbai - 400 064

Result Date : 30-04-2019Course Name : BMM

Semester : I

PhotoPRN No.

TABRIN AHMED AHMED PASS

UM1EF$

A  24 8 363 19 + 44+

UM1FC$

B  18 6 354 16 + 38+

UM1IC$

A  24 8 361 18 + 43+

UM1HS$

A  24 8 363 16 + 47

UM1SO$

A  24 8 360 18 + 42+

UM1EC$

B+  21 7 358 20 + 38+

B+ 14359 

 1001

2017016401861123

7.50

135

CRAIG  PETER ALMEIDA ATKT

UM1EF..

B  18 6 351 20 + 31

UM1FC..

C  15 5 348 16 + 32

UM1IC..

B  18 6 354 19 + 35

UM1HS..

C  15 5 345 15 + 30

UM1SO..

C  15 5 345 15 + 30

UM1EC..

F  0 0 343 21 + 22F

F 1 17365 

 1003

2018016401109192

NA

81

BHANAKA VISHNU MURARI 

MANISHA

PASS

UM1EF..

A  24 8 365 19 + 46+

UM1FC..

A  24 8 364 14 + 50+

UM1IC..

B  18 6 354 16 + 38

UM1HS..

B  18 6 353 16 + 37+

UM1SO..

D  12 4 343 12 + 31+

UM1EC..

C  15 5 348 18 + 30+

B 17369 

 1007

2018016401108761

6.17

111

BHANUSHALI RUSHABH 

PARESH KRISHNA

PASS

UM1EF..

B+  21 7 356 22 + 34+

UM1FC..

C  15 5 347 17 + 30

UM1IC..

C  15 5 348 18 + 30+

UM1HS..

B  18 6 352 18 + 34+

UM1SO..

D  12 4 344 14 + 30+

UM1EC..

B  18 6 350 20 + 30+

C 17370 

 1008

2018016401108061

5.50

99

DIVECHA NAITIK MAHESH 

ROSHNI

ATKT

UM1EF..

C  15 5 347 17 + 30

UM1FC..

C  15 5 345 14 + 31

UM1IC..

C  15 5 346 16 + 30

UM1HS..

F  0 0 327 17 + 10F

UM1SO..

C  15 5 345 15 + 30

UM1EC..

F  0 0 342 19 + 23F

F 2 17374 

 1012

2018016401112905

NA

60

PANDEY ABHISHEK KUMAR 

RAMSHEKHAR

PASS

UM1EF..

B  18 6 351 18 + 33

UM1FC..

D  12 4 344 14 + 30+

UM1IC..

B+  21 7 355 17 + 38

UM1HS..

A  24 8 361 19 + 42

UM1SO..

B  18 6 350 15 + 35

UM1EC..

B  18 6 351 18 + 33+

B 18734 

 1013

2018016401113077

6.17

111

CHAUHAN POORVA 

SAMEER GAYATRI

PASS

UM1EF..

A  24 8 367 18 + 49+

UM1FC..

A  24 8 361 19 + 42

UM1IC..

B+  21 7 357 19 + 38+

UM1HS..

A  24 8 366 21 + 45

UM1SO..

C  15 5 347 17 + 30+

UM1EC..

B  18 6 353 20 + 33+

B+ 18735 

 1014

2018016401109474

7.00

126

CHOKIYA SHAHIN KADAR 

HAMIDA

PASS

UM1EF..

B  18 6 354 20 + 34+

UM1FC..

C  15 5 348 18 + 30+

UM1IC..

C  15 5 349 18 + 31

UM1HS..

B  18 6 354 19 + 35

UM1SO..

B  18 6 352 18 + 34+

UM1EC..

B  18 6 350 19 + 31+

C 17377 

 1016

2018016401108084

5.67

102

CHAVAN SHREYA SUNIL PASS

UM1EF$

C  15 5 347 16 + 31+

UM1FC$

C  15 5 345 15 + 30+

UM1IC$

C  15 5 347 17 + 30+

UM1HS$

C  15 5 346 16 + 24*6

UM1SO$

C  15 5 347 17 + 30+

UM1EC$

C  15 5 346 16 + 30+

D 15662 

 1018

2017016401860916

5.00

90

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit

Points, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
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Result Date : 30-04-2019Course Name : BMM

Semester : I

PhotoPRN No.

FERNANDES AGNEL 

RONALD LUCY

PASS

UM1EF..

B  18 6 351 19 + 32+

UM1FC..

C  15 5 345 15 + 30+

UM1IC..

B  18 6 351 18 + 33+

UM1HS..

B  18 6 350 20 + 30+

UM1SO..

C  15 5 347 17 + 30

UM1EC..

B  18 6 350 20 + 30

C 17381 

 1020

2018016401109296

5.67

102

FERNANDES BRYAN 

MICHAEL JULIANA

PASS

UM1EF..

B  18 6 354 21 + 33+

UM1FC..

C  15 5 348 18 + 30+

UM1IC..

B  18 6 353 21 + 32+

UM1HS..

A  24 8 360 21 + 39

UM1SO..

C  15 5 349 19 + 30+

UM1EC..

B  18 6 351 20 + 31+

B 17382 

 1021

2018016401108416

6.00

108

VISHWAKARMA 

AANCHALDEVI GANESH

PASS

UM1EF..

B  18 6 350 19 + 31

UM1FC..

C  15 5 345 15 + 30+

UM1IC..

B  18 6 352 18 + 34

UM1HS..

D  12 4 342 11 + 31

UM1SO..

C  15 5 346 16 + 30

UM1EC..

C  15 5 349 18 + 31+

C 17384 

 1023

2018016401108513

5.17

93

GUPTA ANGAD 

SHYAMSUNDER KIRAN

PASS

UM1EF..

B+  21 7 359 19 + 40+

UM1FC..

C  15 5 346 16 + 30+

UM1IC..

B  18 6 350 19 + 31+

UM1HS..

B+  21 7 355 19 + 36

UM1SO..

C  15 5 347 17 + 30+

UM1EC..

C  15 5 348 18 + 30+

C 17386 

 1025

2018016401108494

5.83

105

GUPTA HARSH 

PREMCHAND SAVITRI 

GUPTA

PASS

UM1EF..

B  18 6 354 18 + 36+

UM1FC..

C  15 5 345 14 + 31+

UM1IC..

B+  21 7 355 20 + 35+

UM1HS..

B  18 6 350 16 + 34

UM1SO..

B  18 6 350 17 + 33+

UM1EC..

C  15 5 347 17 + 30+

C 17387 

 1026

2018016401108447

5.83

105

GUPTA RITIK RAMVILAS 

MUNNI

ATKT

UM1EF..

B  18 6 352 17 + 35+

UM1FC..

D  12 4 343 13 + 30+

UM1IC..

B+  21 7 359 16 + 43+

UM1HS..

F  0 0 316 16 + ABF

UM1SO..

D  12 4 344 14 + 30+

UM1EC..

C  15 5 348 16 + 32+

F 1 17388 

 1027

2018016401108277

NA

78

MOHIT AMOL GAVANKAR ATKT

UM1EF$

C  15 5 348 18 + 30+

UM1FC$

D  12 4 344 14 + 30+

UM1IC$

D  12 4 342 12 + 30

UM1HS$

F  0 0 328 17 + 11F

UM1SO$

D  12 4 341 11 + 30

UM1EC$

D  12 4 343 13 + 30+

F 1 14416 

 1027

2017016401860723

NA

63

HATTARKE OMKAR 

CHANDRAKANT KAVITA

PASS

UM1EF..

A+  27 9 373 21 + 52+

UM1FC..

B  18 6 354 18 + 36+

UM1IC..

B  18 6 354 21 + 33+

UM1HS..

B+  21 7 356 20 + 36+

UM1SO..

B+  21 7 359 19 + 40+

UM1EC..

B  18 6 353 20 + 33

B 17391 

 1030

2018016401108142

6.83

123

JHA SNEHA SANTOSH 

NEELAM

PASS

UM1EF..

A  24 8 366 20 + 46+

UM1FC..

C  15 5 348 18 + 30+

UM1IC..

B+  21 7 358 18 + 40+

UM1HS..

C  15 5 348 18 + 30+

UM1SO..

C  15 5 349 18 + 31

UM1EC..

C  15 5 346 16 + 30+

C 17399 

 1038

2018016401108826

5.83

105

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit

Points, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
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Result Date : 30-04-2019Course Name : BMM

Semester : I

PhotoPRN No.

KAWA RHITIK ASHOK 

KALPA

ATKT

UM1EF..

D  12 4 343 13 + 30+

UM1FC..

D  12 4 344 14 + 30

UM1IC..

C  15 5 348 18 + 30+

UM1HS..

F  0 0 332 19 + 13F

UM1SO..

C  15 5 345 15 + 30

UM1EC..

F  0 0 336 18 + 18F

F 2 17403 

 1042

2018016401108656

NA

54

MANNA SHREE GANESH ATKT

UM1EF$

C  15 5 348 18 + 30+

UM1FC$

D  12 4 344 14 + 30+

UM1IC$

B  18 6 350 20 + 30+

UM1HS$

F  0 0 315 15 + CCF

UM1SO$

C  15 5 349 19 + 30+

UM1EC$

C  15 5 347 17 + 30+

F 1 15658 

 1044

2017016401860472

NA

75

LOBO DELINA KAITAN 

ASSUMPTINA

PASS

UM1EF..

B  18 6 351 16 + 35

UM1FC..

B  18 6 350 16 + 34+

UM1IC..

B  18 6 352 20 + 32

UM1HS..

B+  21 7 359 19 + 40

UM1SO..

C  15 5 347 17 + 30+

UM1EC..

B+  21 7 358 19 + 39+

B 17408 

 1047

2018016401108455

6.17

111

MANE SAYALI DIPAK DIPTI PASS

UM1EF..

B+  21 7 358 19 + 39+

UM1FC..

B  18 6 354 16 + 38+

UM1IC..

B+  21 7 355 20 + 35+

UM1HS..

B+  21 7 358 20 + 38

UM1SO..

C  15 5 348 18 + 30+

UM1EC..

A  24 8 366 20 + 46+

B 17410 

 1049

2018016401108092

6.67

120

MEMON ZAINAB FARID 

MUSTAFA SAJIDA

PASS

UM1EF..

B  18 6 351 17 + 34+

UM1FC..

B+  21 7 356 15 + 41+

UM1IC..

C  15 5 347 17 + 30+

UM1HS..

B  18 6 350 20 + 24*6

UM1SO..

C  15 5 349 18 + 31+

UM1EC..

B  18 6 354 17 + 37+

C 17413 

 1052

2018016401108432

5.83

105

MONTEIRO NIGEL RONALD 

ROSHNI

PASS

UM1EF..

A  24 8 363 19 + 44+

UM1FC..

C  15 5 346 16 + 30+

UM1IC..

B  18 6 353 19 + 34+

UM1HS..

B  18 6 350 19 + 31

UM1SO..

C  15 5 347 17 + 30+

UM1EC..

B  18 6 353 19 + 34

B 17417 

 1056

2018016401108045

6.00

108

PARAB KAJAL JAGANNATH PASS

UM1EF$

D  12 4 343 13 + 30+

UM1FC$

D  12 4 344 14 + 30+

UM1IC$

D  12 4 343 13 + 30+

UM1HS$

D  12 4 342 12 + 30+

UM1SO$

C  15 5 345 15 + 30+

UM1EC$

C  15 5 345 14 + 31

D 14855 

 1063

2017016401861347

4.33

78

SAYED NIDA KHALIL PASS

UM1EF$

A  24 8 368 18 + 50+

UM1FC$

A  24 8 361 14 + 47+

UM1IC$

A  24 8 361 22 + 39+

UM1HS$

A  24 8 364 18 + 46

UM1SO$

B  18 6 353 12 + 41+

UM1EC$

B+  21 7 356 15 + 41+

B+ 15139 

 1078

2017016401860561

7.50

135

MENDES LOURDES ANIL 

CEMY

PASS

UM1EF..

A  24 8 360 17 + 43+

UM1FC..

C  15 5 346 16 + 30+

UM1IC..

A  24 8 361 18 + 43

UM1HS..

C  15 5 347 17 + 30

UM1SO..

C  15 5 347 17 + 30+

UM1EC..

B  18 6 354 22 + 32+

B 17445 

 1083

2018016401112863

6.17

111

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit
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COMMUNICATION..
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HISTORY$
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Roll No Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Id No  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC ATKT SEM I MAR 2019() Examination,SFC ATKT SEM I MAR 2019
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Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road, Malad (W) Mumbai - 400 064

Result Date : 30-04-2019Course Name : BMM

Semester : I

PhotoPRN No.

TAJHYA SUDARSHAN RAM 

LAXMI

PASS

UM1EF..

A  24 8 362 18 + 44+

UM1FC..

C  15 5 347 17 + 30+

UM1IC..

C  15 5 349 18 + 31+

UM1HS..

B+  21 7 355 16 + 39+

UM1SO..

C  15 5 348 15 + 33+

UM1EC..

C  15 5 349 19 + 30

C 17448 

 1086

2018016401109203

5.83

105

THETE ANUKUL RAJESH 

PRANITA

PASS

UM1EF..

A  24 8 362 17 + 45+

UM1FC..

B  18 6 351 17 + 34

UM1IC..

C  15 5 348 18 + 30+

UM1HS..

C  15 5 347 17 + 30+

UM1SO..

B+  21 7 358 17 + 41+

UM1EC..

B  18 6 350 20 + 30+

B 17450 

 1088

2018016401109404

6.17

111

TIYAN JANVI VENUGOPAL 

RINA

PASS

UM1EF..

A  24 8 364 18 + 46+

UM1FC..

C  15 5 349 13 + 36

UM1IC..

C  15 5 348 18 + 30+

UM1HS..

B+  21 7 357 18 + 39

UM1SO..

B  18 6 354 15 + 39+

UM1EC..

B  18 6 350 20 + 30+

B 17451 

 1089

2018016401108366

6.17

111

SHIBIN GEEVARUGHESE 

GEEVARUGHESE

ATKT

UM1EF$

D  12 4 340 10 + 30+

UM1FC$

D  12 4 341 11 + 30+

UM1IC$

D  12 4 342 10 + 32+

UM1HS$

D  12 4 342 12 + 30

UM1SO$

F  0 0 332 12 + 20F

UM1EC$

F  0 0 336 13 + 23F

F 2 14723 

 1090

2017016401860963

NA

48

VISHWAKARMA CHANDAN 

PREMCHAND USHA

PASS

UM1EF..

B  18 6 354 18 + 36+

UM1FC..

C  15 5 348 18 + 30+

UM1IC..

B  18 6 353 18 + 35+

UM1HS..

B+  21 7 356 20 + 36+

UM1SO..

C  15 5 347 17 + 30

UM1EC..

B  18 6 351 20 + 31+

C 17457 

 1095

2018016401108111

5.83

105

RAJ NANDANI MAHESH 

RAMA

ATKT

UM1EF..

B  18 6 351 21 + 30+

UM1FC..

C  15 5 345 15 + 30

UM1IC..

C  15 5 347 16 + 31

UM1HS..

B  18 6 351 19 + 32

UM1SO..

F  0 0 335 18 + 17F

UM1EC..

F  0 0 339 19 + 20F

F 2 17461 

 1100

2018016401108424

NA

66

SOLANKI NIRAJ DHIRAJ ATKT

UM1EF$

B  18 6 352 20 + 32+

UM1FC$

C  15 5 347 16 + 31+

UM1IC$

A  24 8 367 17 + 50+

UM1HS$

F  0 0 331 20 + 11F

UM1SO$

C  15 5 348 15 + 33+

UM1EC$

C  15 5 348 18 + 30+

F 1 15169 

 1100

2017016401861177

NA

87

PATIL OMKAR 

BHARATKUMAR RESHMA

PASS

UM1EF..

A  24 8 361 20 + 41+

UM1FC..

C  15 5 347 16 + 31+

UM1IC..

A  24 8 367 17 + 50+

UM1HS..

A  24 8 360 18 + 42

UM1SO..

B  18 6 352 17 + 35+

UM1EC..

B  18 6 350 19 + 31+

B 17466 

 1105

2018016401112372

6.83

123

SHINDE VIKRANT DHANAJI 

SWATI

PASS

UM1EF..

B+  21 7 355 15 + 40+

UM1FC..

D  12 4 344 14 + 30+

UM1IC..

B  18 6 350 16 + 34+

UM1HS..

C  15 5 345 15 + 30

UM1SO..

C  15 5 346 16 + 30+

UM1EC..

C  15 5 347 16 + 31+

C 17469 

 1108

2018016401112766

5.33

96

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit

Points, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
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Roll No Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Id No  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG
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FC
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Result Date : 30-04-2019Course Name : BMM

Semester : I

PhotoPRN No.

ANTHONY ROXANNE 

SAMSON

PASS

UM1EF..

B+  21 7 359 21 + 38+

UM1FC..

B+  21 7 355 16 + 39

UM1IC..

C  15 5 349 19 + 30

UM1HS..

B  18 6 351 17 + 34

UM1SO..

C  15 5 348 18 + 30+

UM1EC..

B  18 6 350 20 + 30+

B 17470 

 1109

2018016401311765

6.00

108

JANGID ANJANI 

NARENDRA KUMAR

ATKT

UM1EF..

C  15 5 347 15 + 32+

UM1FC..

F  0 0 338 17 + 21F

UM1IC..

F  0 0 338 16 + 22F

UM1HS..

C  15 5 347 17 + 30

UM1SO..

C  15 5 345 15 + 30+

UM1EC..

F  0 0 336 19 + 17F

F 3 17471 

 1110

2018016401112712

NA

45

CHAMPANERI JAY 

JITENDRA DIPIKA

ATKT

UM1EF..

C  15 5 346 16 + 30+

UM1FC..

F  0 0 332 14 + 18F

UM1IC..

F  0 0 328 17 + 11F

UM1HS..

F  0 0 317 15 + 02F

UM1SO..

F  0 0 334 16 + 18F

UM1EC..

F  0 0 329 17 + 12F

F 5 17472 

 1111

2018016401112894

NA

15

SARAF YOGESH SURESH 

SUNITA

ATKT

UM1EF..

D  12 4 342 12 + 30+

UM1FC..

D  12 4 344 14 + 30+

UM1IC..

C  15 5 346 16 + 30

UM1HS..

F  0 0 337 15 + 22F

UM1SO..

D  12 4 343 13 + 30+

UM1EC..

F  0 0 330 16 + 14F

F 2 18730 

 1112

2018016401113023

NA

51

PARMAR ANIKET BHARAT 

BHAVANA

ATKT

UM1EF..

C  15 5 346 16 + 30+

UM1FC..

D  12 4 344 14 + 30+

UM1IC..

C  15 5 348 18 + 30+

UM1HS..

C  15 5 348 17 + 31

UM1SO..

F  0 0 340 18 + 22F

UM1EC..

F  0 0 332 18 + 14F

F 2 17375 

 1114

2018016401112936

NA

57

SHUKLA ABHISHEK 

RAVINDRA KUSUM

ATKT

UM1EF..

C  15 5 345 15 30+

UM1FC..

F  0 0 326 12 + 14F

UM1IC..

F  0 0 338 20 18F

UM1HS..

F  0 0 330 12 + 18F

UM1SO..

F  0 0 333 20 13F

UM1EC..

F  0 0 315 13 + 02F

F 5 18733 

 1115

2018016402544366

NA

15

KHAN ZAIDAHMED TASLIM PASS

UM1EF$

C  15 5 348 18 + 30+

UM1FC$

C  15 5 345 15 + 30+

UM1IC$

B  18 6 353 18 + 35+

UM1HS$

B+  21 7 356 16 + 40

UM1SO$

D  12 4 344 13 + 31+

UM1EC$

B  18 6 353 17 + 36+

C 15977 

 1122

2017016401861491

5.50

99

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit

Points, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
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UM1EF..-EFFECTIVE COMMUNICATION SKILLS-I.. UM1FC..-FUNDAMENTALS OF MASS 

COMMUNICATION..

UM1IC$-INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS$ UM1IC..-INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS.. UM1HS$-LANDMARKS TO 20TH CENTURY WORLD 

HISTORY$

UM1HS..-LANDMARK EVENTS IN THE HISTORY OF 

WORLD, INDIA AND

UM1SO$-INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY$ UM1SO..-INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY.. UM1EC$-INTRODUCTION TO ECONOMICS$ UM1EC..-INTRODUCTION TO ECONOMICS..


